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Red Division

Crazy Rich Gyphins

Light Bulb

YOU CAN\'T TOUCH THIS
Zesty Pickles

Blue Division

feelingit125Mike

Back At It

BOMBASTIC SPASTICS 2
Tio

White Division

Rent
AMIAMI 1.10
Your MoM
Les Bleus

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

League of Legends Fantasy Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 1
Sat Jul 20 12:15pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



